CTOBER

Main Street Indoor Park at First Houston UMC

2025

SUN

MON

Park Hours:

Tuesday, Wednesday,

and Thursday
9:30 am-12 pm

=

2

S

15

12

20

26

27

Pumpkin
Contest

TUE

WED

THU

Storytime
10:30 am

7

Music &
Movement
10:30 am

14

8

1=

Art in
the Park
10-11 am

21

22

28

16

Storytime
10:30 am

25

Music &

Movement

10:30 am
29

30

Halloween

Fest
10am-12 pm

FRI

10

14

24

31

www.fmhouston.com/main-street-indoor-park

SAT

11

18

Z5




